21/09/2021, 09:27 Gmail - Fwd: order

M Gma” Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>
Fwd: order

2 messages

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 23 August 2021 at 10:35

Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Gail, the sensors are the R-33DE and they would like them all shipping together when the sensors become available.

Thanks

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <oli@divelifeuk.co.uk>

Date: Fri, 20 Aug 2021 at 15:41
Subject: order

To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

Can | have 6x R-33 and 4x VN202 mkIl with Quick-Ox (7910101)

Olivier van Overbeek

Training Director - RAID (UK and Malta)
M: +44 (0) 7961 466 812

E: oli@diveraiduk.com

W: DiveRAID.com

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 21 September 2021 at 09:19
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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—————————— Forwarded message ---------
From: <oli@divelifeuk.co.uk>

Date: Tue, 21 Sept 2021 at 09:15
Subject: RE: order

To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

Can | order 6x vn202 auto shutoff with flow limiter (like last time)
and 2x r-17

Kind Regards,

Oli

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: 23 August 2021 09:34

To: oli@divelifeuk.co.uk

Subject: Re: order

Thank you Ol

Can | confirm it is the R-33DE that you require (for use with the Analox O2EIl)?

If so, we currently have them in production, so hopefully they will be available later in the week or beginning of next.
Would you like us to send all the items together or send the analysers straight away?

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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